
Test Your Vocabulary Skills 

Odd Anagrams 1 – UK Cities 

Unscramble the anagrams below to find the names of twenty cities in the UK: 

1. LOB STIR _______________________________ 

2. BRING HIM MA _______________________________ 

3. NOT HATING M _______________________________ 

4. FRAID FC _______________________________ 

5. SLOW GAG _______________________________ 

6. HINGE DRUB _______________________________ 

7. WANES AS _______________________________ 

8. DONNOL _______________________________ 

9. T BAH _______________________________ 

10. CHIN ROW _______________________________ 

11. MY HOT ULP _______________________________ 

12. O STOMP HURT _______________________________ 

13. HER STEM CAN _______________________________ 

14. TEE REX _______________________________ 

15. LE STEW CAN _______________________________ 

16. FRODDARB _______________________________ 

17. BYE RD _______________________________ 

18. GIBED MARC _______________________________ 

19. CREW STORE _______________________________ 

20. FLAB SET _______________________________ 
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Answers: 

1. LOB STIR BRISTOL 

2. BRING HIM MA BIRMINGHAM 

3. NOT HATING M NOTTINGHAM 

4. FRAID FC CARDIFF 

5. SLOW GAG GLASGOW 

6. HINGE DRUB EDINBURGH 

7. WANES AS SWANSEA 

8. DONNOL LONDON 

9. T BAH BATH 

10. CHIN ROW NORWICH 

11. MY HOT ULP PLYMOUTH 

12. O STOMP HURT PORTSMOUTH 

13. HER STEM CAN MANCHESTER 

14. TEE REX EXETER 

15. LE STEW CAN NEWCASTLE 

16. FRODDARB BRADFORD 

17. BYE RD DERBY 

18. GIBED MARC CAMBRIDGE 

19. CREW STORE WORCESTER 

20. FLAB SET BELFAST 


